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Elizaveta
Anna
Natalja
Katrin
Sigrid
Katarina

Veronika

Fedorova
Drusinova
Damaskina
Kolk

Leetsi

Hirvi

Karotam

2004
2006
1984
2007
1981
2005
2005

Narva
Parnu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

4:11.59
4:23.90
4:28.32
4:32.28
4:32.46
4:59.16
5:08.53



